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	         SRCS EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION FORM

	INSTRUCTIONS:  Please answer each question clearly and completely. Type or print in ink. Read carefully and follow all instructions. If you need more space, attach additional pages of the same size.  

	1. Position Applied For:

	2. Full Name:

	3.Tel:
	4.Email:
	5.Town:

	6.Date of Birth: 
Day         Month         Year
	7.Gender: 
Male       Female
	8.Nationality
	9.National ID No.

	9.Marital Status: 
(Tick One)
	Single:
	Married:
	Separated
	Widow(er)
	Divorced

	
10.Have you ever worked for SRCS ?
	Yes:
	No:
	
If yes when?
	From:
	To:

	11. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS:  Start by listing the exact name of the University attended, followed by College and lastly Secondary school. Also list the location, name of the qualification (highest first) awarded and the date of completion. Also list whether qualification obtained through physical attendance or distance learning/online). Attach copies of the certificates to support your application. Any qualification claimed, must have been completed at the time of the application. 

	Name of Institution
(e.g. University of Hargeisa)
	Location (e.g Hargeisa, Somaliland)
	Qualifications received (e.g. Degree in Public Health)
	Date of Completion (e.g October 2020)

	1. 
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	12. TRAINING PROGRAMMES ATTENDED:  List relevant courses, seminars and workshops attended within the past 3 years starting from the most recent training. Attach copies of certificates to support your application.

	Name of Training Programme:
	Location:
	From:___To___
	Training Provider

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	 
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	13. PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP/LICENCE: List membership of professional bodies and licenses. In addition, attach copies of your membership certificates or licenses to support your application. 

	1.

	2.

	3.

	14. PUBLICATIONS/AWARDS: List any significant publications you have written (do not attach them) or any special award recognitions you have received.

	1.

	2.

	15. EMPLOYMENT RECORD:  Starting with your present post, list in reverse order every employment you have had and note any period during which you were not gainfully employed.  If you need more space, attach additional pages of the same size.  Provide gross salary per annum and indicate currency. 

	Job Title and Organization
	Key responsibilities relevant to role:
	From:___To___
	Monthly Salary 

	1.

	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	16. LANGUAGE SKILLS:
None/Limited/Proficient
	Speak

	Read
	Write

	1. Somali
	
	
	

	2. English
	
	
	

	3. Other
	
	
	

	17. Have you any dependents who are employed with SRCS Somaliland (spouse, father/mother, brother/sister, son/daughter)? Yes ___No___ If the answer is yes, provide the following information.

	Full Name
	Date of Birth
	Gender
	Relationship

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	18. Reference: List three (3) persons not related to you who are familiar with your character and qualifications and who may be contacted for a reference. 

	Full Name
	Organization or Company 
	Telephone
	Email

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	19.  Have you ever been convicted, fined, or imprisoned for the violation of any law (excluding minor traffic violations)?  
Yes__ No__ If yes,  give full particulars of each case in an attached statement  

	20.  Have you ever had disciplinary measures imposed on you, including dismissal or separation from service, on the grounds of misconduct?  Yes__ No__ If yes,  give full particulars of each case in an attached statement  

	21.  Have you ever been separated from service on the grounds of unsatisfactory performance?
Yes__ No__ If yes,  give full particulars of each case in an attached statement  

	20. I certify that the information I have provided in this “Employment Application Form” is true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any misrepresentation or material omission made in this document may lead to the termination of my appointment or to dismissal. I understand this also applies to any other information or document requested by the SRCS for the purpose of my recruitment and subsequent employment with SRCS.

In connection with this application, I authorize former employers and educational institutions to release information about my background to SRCS or its agent. My signature below releases the aforesaid parties providing information about me from any liability whatsoever in collecting and disseminating the information obtained.

Full Name:                                                                        Signature:                                                Date:


	NOTE:  Applications for employment at SRCS must include a completed and signed “Employment Application Form. By submitting this form, the applicant authorizes SRCS or its agent to verify and validate all information provided in the form. The form is not valid without signature.  Your signature serves to release any party cited in the form from any liability whatsoever for releasing information to SRCS or its agent.

You may be requested to provide documentary evidence of the statements you have made above. Do not, however, send any documentary evidence until you have been asked to do so and, in any event, do not submit the originals of any references, testimonials or certificates of academic achievement. However, please note that if you are invited for interview, you will be required to bring the originals of the said documents for verification. 

If Degrees/Certificates are in a foreign language, you will be required to provide official English translation.

	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: Please note that SRCS is an equal opportunity employer. We adhere to a policy of making employment decisions without regard to nationality, ethnicity, clan, colour, religion, gender, and disability. We assure you that your opportunity for employment depends solely on your qualifications and merit. Thank you for completing this application form and for your interest in working for SRCS. 
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